
Elenco iscritti Giovani StrAvigliana 2022

Num. Pett Nominativo Società CategoriaData Nascita
1 300 BEDRICE MARCO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2015
2 299 GIOVE ALESSANDRO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2015
3 298 MAZZARELLI MATTIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013
4 297 NOVELLO FRANCESCO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013
5 296 FANO VITTORIO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013
6 295 GIOVE RICCARDO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM10 2012
7 294 GOFFO CRISTIAN ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM10 2012
8 293 CHIRIOTTI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM10 2011
9 292 MARTINELLI ALICE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
10 291 SBODIO FEDERICO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN CM 2008
11 290 CHIRIOTTI EMMA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF5 2016
12 289 NOVELLO GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF5 2015
13 288 GINGREAU ANAIS ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF5 2015
14 287 GINGREAU LEON ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2015
15 286 ORLANDO GIORGIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2014
16 285 ANSELMETTI CATERINA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2014
17 284 CORBELLI MARTINA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2013
18 283 VISETTO VIOLA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2013
19 282 BEDRICE PETRA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2013
20 281 CLORALIO CARLOTTA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN CF 2007
21 280 MAALAOUI SOFIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN EF10 2011
22 279 MAZZONE GIULIA TERESA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN CF 2007
23 278 MAALAOUI SARA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN RF 2009
24 277 CLORALIO ELISA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
25 276 MONOPOLI GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
26 275 MILETTO ZOE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
27 274 GIANNINI GRETA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
28 273 ALA GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
29 272 MARITZ VIOLA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
30 271 MAGLIONE ANITA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010
31 270 GOFFO DESIRE' ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2009
32 269 ROCCI BENEDETTA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2009
33 268 DISCEPOLO SARA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2009
34 267 PATISSO SIMONE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM10 2012
35 266 SCAPAZZONI ARTURO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2014
36 265 SCAPAZZONI OLIVIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2009
37 264 MOSCARDO ANNA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
38 263 BECHIS FRANCESCO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2014
39 262 FRANCHINO LORENZO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2014
40 261 GIORDANO ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RM 2009
41 260 BIANCO DOLINO FRANCESCA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF8 2014
42 259 BOSIO MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2013
43 258 CRESPI ELISABETTA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
44 257 D'ALESSANDRO ANGELICA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
45 256 VESCO CLOE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2010
46 255 FERRERO FEDERICO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RM 2009
47 254 FALCONE RICCARDO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2013
48 253 ROLANDO GIADA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA CF 2008
49 252 MICELI EMANUELE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA CM 2007
50 251 MICELI SOFIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2011
51 250 GRAFFI MARCO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM10 2011
52 249 PILOTTO ELIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA CM 2007
53 248 IOVINELLA OLIVIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF8 2013
54 247 MARCHESE GAIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2009
55 246 MELIS DAVIDE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM5 2015
56 245 MELIS JACOPO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM10 2012
57 244 TESTA LORENZO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RM 2009
58 243 GABBA LUCA ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM8 2013
59 242 GABBA CHRISTIAN ATLETICA VILLARBASSE RM 2010
60 241 FRIGHI FEDERICO ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM8 2013
61 240 VIOLA RICCARDO ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM8 2014
62 239 BARONE ENRICO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM10 2012
63 238 SCARDIGNO GAIA U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EF10 2011
64 237 REY TOMAS U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM10 2011
65 236 INNORTA MATTIA U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM10 2012
66 235 GIACONE SARA U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EF8 2013
67 234 SCARDIGNO BORIS U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM5 2015
68 233 BARELLA LORENZO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO RM 2010
69 232 BARELLA DARIO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO CM 2008
70 231 BARONE UMBERTO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM5 2015
71 230 NININ GABRIELE EM5 2017
72 229 GRECO FRANCESCO EM5 2015
73 228 GRECO LEONARDO EM8 2013
74 227 PATISSO NICOLO' EM8 2014
75 226 GIORDA GIULIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2010
76 225 VESCO FEBE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
77 224 D'ANGELO MELISSA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
78 223 BAROLO ARIANNA EF5 2017
79 222 BOASSA PIERANGELA EF5 2017
80 221 COUTANDIN STEFANO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RM 2010
81 220 BAVA FRANCESCO EM8 2014

82 219 BELMONDO JACOPO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RM 2010
83 218 GIRARDI TERESA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF10 2011
84 217 RIBALKO MARK ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2018
85 216
86 215
87 214
88 213
89 212
90 211
91 210
92 209
93 208
94 207
95 206
96 205
97 204
98 203
99 202
100 201
101
102
103
104
105



ESORDIENTI 5 FEMMINILE 5

290 CHIRIOTTI EMMA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF5 2016

289 NOVELLO GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF5 2015

288 GINGREAU ANAIS ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF5 2015

287 BAROLO ARIANNA EF5 2017

286 BOASSA PIERANGELA EF5 2017

EF5

EF5

EF5

EF5

EF5

EF5

ESORDIENTI 5 MASCHILE 8

300 BEDRICE MARCO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2015
299 GIOVE ALESSANDRO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2015
287 GINGREAU LEON ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2015
239 BARONE UMBERTO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM5 2015
238 SCARDIGNO BORIS U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM5 2015

230 NININ GABRIELE EM5 2017

229 GRECO FRANCESCO EM5 2015

246 MELIS DAVIDE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM5 2015

217 RIBALKO MARK ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM5 2018

EM5



ESORDIENTI 8 FEMMINILE 8

284 CORBELLI MARTINA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2013

283 VISETTO VIOLA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2013

282 BEDRICE PETRA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2013

285 ANSELMETTI CATERINA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2014

286 ORLANDO GIORGIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF8 2014

235 GIACONE SARA U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EF8 2013

248 IOVINELLA OLIVIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 EF8 2013

260 BIANCO DOLINO FRANCESCA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF8 2014
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8

ESORDIENTI 8 MASCHILE 14

298 MAZZARELLI MATTIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013
297 NOVELLO FRANCESCO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013

RICCI GABRIEL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013
FERRERO RICCARDO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013

296 FANO VITTORIO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2013
RUBINETTI SIMONE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM8 2012

266 SCAPAZZONI ARTURO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2014
227 PATISSO NICOLO' EM8 2014
242 GABBA LUCA ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM8 2013
241 FRIGHI FEDERICO ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM8 2013
240 VIOLA RICCARDO ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM8 2014
263 BECHIS FRANCESCO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2014
262 FRANCHINO LORENZO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2014
259 BOSIO MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2013
254 FALCONE RICCARDO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM8 2013
228 GRECO LEONARDO EM8 2013
227 BAVA FRANCESCO EM8 2014



ESORDIENTI 10 FEMMINILE 9

280 MAALAOUI SOFIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUNEF10 2011

238 SCARDIGNO GAIA U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EF10 2011
264 MOSCARDO ANNA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
258 CRESPI ELISABETTA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
257 D'ALESSANDRO ANGELICA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
251 MICELI SOFIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2011
225 VESCO FEBE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
224 D'ANGELO MELISSA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EF10 2012
218 GIRARDI TERESA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EF10 2011

EF10

ESORDIENTI 10 MASCHILE 9

293 CHIRIOTTI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM10 2011
295 GIOVE RICCARDO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM10 2012
294 GOFFO CRISTIAN ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN EM10 2010
237 REY TOMAS U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM10 2011
236 INNORTA MATTIA U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM10 2012
239 BARONE ENRICO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO EM10 2012
267 PATISSO SIMONE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM10 2012
250 GRAFFI MARCO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM10 2011
245 MELIS JACOPO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA EM10 2012

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10



RAGAZZE 16

270 GOFFO DESIRE' ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2009

269 ROCCI BENEDETTA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2009

274 GIANNINI GRETA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

271 MAGLIONE ANITA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

276 MONOPOLI GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

273 ALA GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

268 DISCEPOLO SARA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2009

292 MARTINELLI ALICE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

278 MAALAOUI SARA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUNRF 2009

277 CLORALIO ELISA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

272 MARITZ VIOLA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

275 MILETTO ZOE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RF 2010

265 SCAPAZZONI OLIVIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2009

256 VESCO CLOE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2010

247 MARCHESE GAIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2009

226 GIORDA GIULIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RF 2010

RAGAZZI 7

242 GABBA CHRISTIAN ATLETICA VILLARBASSE EM10 2010
261 GIORDANO ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RM 2009
233 BARELLA LORENZO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO RM 2010
255 FERRERO FEDERICO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RM 2009
244 TESTA LORENZO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA RM 2009
221 COUTANDIN STEFANO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RM 2010
219 BELMONDO JACOPO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN RM 2010



CADETTE 2

281 CLORALIO CARLOTTA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUNCF 2007

279 MAZZONE GIULIA TERESAATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUNCF 2007

CF

CF

CADETTI 4

291 SBODIO FEDERICO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUNCM 2008

252 MICELI EMANUELE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA CM 2007

249 PILOTTO ELIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA CM 2007

232 BARELLA DARIO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO CM 2008

CM

CM



Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 EF5
Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO ANNO SOCIETA'

1 288 GINGREAU ANAIS 2015 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

2 289 NOVELLO GIULIA 2015 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

3 222 BOASSA PIERANGELA 2017

4 290 CHIRIOTTI EMMA 2016 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

5 223 BAROLO ARIANNA 2017 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 EM5

Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO ANNO SOCIETA'
1 300 BEDRICE MARCO 2015 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

2 231 BARONE UMBERTO 2015 LA SALLE GIAVENO

3 229 GRECO FRANCESCO 2015

4 287 GINGREAU LEON 2015 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

5 246 MELIS DAVIDE 2015 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

6 230 NININ GABRIELE 2017

7 299 GIOVE ALESSANDRO 2015 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

8 217 RIBALKO MARK 2018 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 EF8

Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO ANNO SOCIETA'
1 285 ANSELMETTI CATERINA 2014 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

2 284 CORBELLI MARTINA 2013 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

3 282 BEDRICE PETRA 2013 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

4 283 VISETTO VIOLA 2013 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

5 286 ORLANDO GIORGIA 2014 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

6 248 IOVINELLA OLIVIA 2013 ATLETICA GIO' 22

7 235 GIACONE SARA 2013 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

8 260 BIANCO DOLINO FRANCESCA 2014 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 EM8

Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO ANNO SOCIETA'
1 241 FRIGHI FEDERICO 2013 ATLETICA VILLARBASSE

2 243 GABBA LUCA #N/D #N/D

3 263 BECHIS FRANCESCO 2014 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

4 296 FANO VITTORIO 2013 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

5 227 PATISSO NICOLO' 2014

6 254 FALCONE RICCARDO 2013 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

7 262 FRANCHINO LORENZO 2014 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

8 259 BOSIO MASSIMILIANO 2013 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

9 266 SCAPAZZONI ARTURO 2014 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

10 228 GRECO LEONARDO 2013

11 298 MAZZARELLI MATTIA 2013 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

12 297 NOVELLO FRANCESCO 2013 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

13 240 VIOLA RICCARDO 2014 ATLETICA VILLARBASSE



14 220 BAVA FRANCESCO #N/D #N/D

Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 EF10

Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO ANNO SOCIETA'
1 225 VESCO FEBE 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

2 251 MICELI SOFIA 2011 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

3 258 CRESPI ELISABETTA 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

4 280 MAALAOUI SOFIA 2011 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN

5 218 GIRARDI TERESA 2011 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

6 264 MOSCARDO ANNA 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

7 238 SCARDIGNO GAIA 2011 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

8 224 D'ANGELO MELISSA 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

9 257 D'ALESSANDRO ANGELICA 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 EM10

Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO ANNO SOCIETA'
1 267 PATISSO SIMONE 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

2 293 CHIRIOTTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

3 236 INNORTA MATTIA 2012 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

4 237 REY TOMAS 2011 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

5 295 GIOVE RICCARDO 2012 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

6 239 BARONE ENRICO 2012 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

7 294 GOFFO CRISTIAN 2010 ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN

8 250 GRAFFI MARCO 2011 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

9 245 MELIS JACOPO 2012 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA



Ordine Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 RAGAZZE
Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO SOCIETA ANNO

1 226 GIORDA GIULIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2010###

2 256 VESCO CLOE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2010###

3 274 GIANNINI GRETA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

4 269 ROCCI BENEDETTA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2009###

5 265 SCAPAZZONI OLIVIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2009###

6 273 ALA GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

7 276 MONOPOLI GIULIA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

8 247 MARCHESE GAIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2009###

9 277 CLORALIO ELISA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

10 272 MARITZ VIOLA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

11 278 MAALAOUI SARA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 2009###

12 268 DISCEPOLO SARA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2009###

13 292 MARTINELLI ALICE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

14 270 GOFFO DESIRE' ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2009###

15 275 MILETTO ZOE ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

16 271 MAGLIONE ANITA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010###

Ordine Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 RAGAZZI
Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO SOCIETA ANNO

1 242 GABBA CHRISTIAN ATLETICA VILLARBASSE 2010

2 255 FERRERO FEDERICO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2009

3 221 COUTANDIN STEFANO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010

4 233 BARELLA LORENZO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 2010



5 219 BELMONDO JACOPO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA 4FUN 2010

6 261 GIORDANO ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2009

7 244 TESTA LORENZO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2009



 Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 CADETTE
Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO SOCIETA ANNO

1 281 CLORALIO CARLOTTA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 2007###

2 279 MAZZONE GIULIA TERESA ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 2007###

 Arrivo StrAvigliana 2022 CADETTI

Pos. Num. NOMINATIVO SOCIETA ANNO
1 291 SBODIO FEDERICO ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 2008

2 232 BARELLA DARIO U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 2008

3 249 PILOTTO ELIA ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2007

4 252 MICELI EMANUELE ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 2007
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